PATRONAT HONOROWY:

3 Runda
Wyscigowych Samochodowych
Mistrzostw Polski,

5 Runda FIA CEZ
27-29.06.2025r.

2 Ministerstwo
© Sportu i Turystyki

3 Runda WSMP

6. KI. 2 - RacingN RN2 lor Poznan 4,C ,
Wyscig 1  28.06:2025 12:55 E
‘Race (25:00 Time) started at 12:56:45 S
3 e &
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Diff S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Diff S1 S2 S3
5 13:07:04.854 2:02.520 +0.822 51.543 38.780 32197
(51) JERMAKOW Maciej 6 13:09:07.008 2:02.154 +0.456 51.215 38.638 32.301
1 12:58:52.688 2:04.460 +5.190 55.948 37.135 31.377 7 13:11:09.082 2:02.074 +0.376 51.304 38.423 32.347
2 13:00:52.280 1:59.592 +0.322 50.519 37.707 31.366 8 13:13:11.148 2:02.066 +0.368 51.422 38.393 32.251
3 13:02:51.697 1:59.417 +0.147 50.212 37.563 31.642 9 13:15:12.846 2:01.698 51.285 38.381 32.032
4 13:04:50.997 1:59.300 +0.030 50.072 37.738 31.490 10 13:17:14.670 2:01.824 +0.126 51.254 38.365 32.205
5 13:06:50.615 1:59.618 +0.348 50.625 37.521 31.472 1" 13:19:17.118 2:02.448 +0.750 51.532 38.763 32.153
6 13:08:49.885 1:59.270 50.341 37.474 31.455 12 13:21:19.207 2:02.089 +0.391 51.253 38.698 32.138
7 13:10:50.235 2:00.350 +1.080 51.003 37.683 31.664 13 13:23:21.678 2:02.471 +0.773 51.390 38.504 32.577
8 13:12:49.760 1:59.525 +0.255 50.566 37.401 31.558
9 13:14:49.933 2:00.173 +0.903 50.754 37.769 31.650 (52) WYSOCKI Wojciech
10 13:16:49.516 1:59.583 +0.313 50.606 37.457 31.520 1 12:58:56.726 2:06.954 +5.666 56.830 38.335 31.789
1" 13:18:49.216 1:59.700 +0.430 50.693 37.527 31.480 2 13:00:59.632 2:02.906 +1.618 51.352 39.381 32173
12 13:20:48.774 1:59.558 +0.288 50.336 37.591 31.631 3 13:03:00.920 2:01.288 51.236 38.181 31.871
13 13:22:48.229 1:59.455 +0.185 50.467 37.378 31.610 4 13:05:02.767 2:01.847 +0.559 51.505 38.267 32.075
5 13:07:05.076 2:02.308 +1.021 51.780 38.485 32.044
(49) KRAKOWSKI Pawet 6 13:09:07.509 2:02.433 +1.145 51.720 38.667 32.046
1 12:58:52.115 2:05.349 +6.143 56.672 37.096 31.581 7 13:11:09.629 2:02.120 +0.832 51.888 38.174 32.058
2 13:00:51.672 1:59.557 +0.351 50.546 37.568 31.443 8 13:113:11.318 2:01.689 +0.401 51.693 38.047 31.949
3 13:02:51.211 1:59.539 +0.333 50.331 37.592 31.616 9 13:15:13.186 2:01.868 +0.580 51.682 38.405 31.781
4 13:04:50.651 1:59.440 +0.234 50.287 37.597 31.556 10 13:17:15.032 2:01.846 +0.558 51.692 38.261 31.893
5 13:06:50.317 1:59.666 +0.460 50.681 37.462 31.523 1" 13:19:17.950 2:02.918 +1.630 51.715 38.609 32.594
6 13:08:49.582 1:59.265 +0.059 50.322 37.421 31.522 12 13:21:19.687 2:01.737 +0.449 51.517 38.398 31.822
7 13:10:50.917 2:01.335 +2.129 51.581 37.719 32.035 13 13:23:21.931 2:02.244 +0.956 51.478 38.357 32.409
8 13:12:50.123 1:59.206 50.264 37.521 31.421
9 13:14:50.631 2:00.508 +1.302 50.605 37.765 32.138 (48) KIERZNOWSKI Radostaw jr.
10 13:16:50.204 1.59.573 +0.367 50.551 37.563 31.459 1 12:58:58.847 2:06.569 +5.304 55.734 38.649 32.186
" 13:18:49.925 1:59.721 +0.515 50.738 37.691 31.292 2 13:01:02.274 2:03.427 +2.162 52.287 38.398 32.742
12 13:20:49.165 1:59.240 +0.034 50.113 37.543 31.584 3 13:03:04.192 2:01.918 +0.653 51.723 38.291 31.904
13 13:22:48.432 1:59.267 +0.061 50.340 37.515 31.412 4 13:05:05.457 2:01.265 51.256 37.861 32.148
5 13:07:07.218 2:01.761 +0.496 51.674 38.000 32.087
(10) DEREBECKI Antoni 6 13:09:08.880 2:01.662 +0.397 51.427 38.294 31.941
1 12:58:52.944 2:03.791 +4.778 55.247 37.144 31.400 7 13:11:10.781 2:01.901 +0.636 51.349 38.426 32126
2 13:00:52.894 1:59.950 +0.937 50.530 38.149 31.271 8 13:113:13.117 2:02.336 +1.071 52127 38.394 31.815
3 13:02:52.382 1:59.488 +0.475 50.666 37.484 31.338 9 13:15:15.981 2:02.864 +1.599 52.136 38.050 32678
4 13:04:51.951 1:59.569 +0.556 50.654 37618 31.297 10 13:17:18.091 2:02.110 +0.845 51.603 38.263 32.244
5 13:06:50.964 1:59.013 50.489 37.234 31.290 1 13:19:19.710 2:01.619 +0.354 51.213 38.487 31.919
6 13:08:50.130 1:59.166 +0.153 50.360 37.397 31.409 12 13:21:22.813 2:03.103 +1.838 51.979 38.594 32.530
7 13:10:51.705 2:01.575 +2.562 51.192 37.807 32.576 13 13:23:26.600 2:03.787 +2.522 53.050 38.434 32.303
8 13:12:51.090 1:59.385 +0.372 50.719 37.447 31.219
9 13:14:50.276 1:59.186 +0.173 50.319 37.338 31.529 (29) SWIATOPELK-CZETWERTYNSKI Stanistaw
10 13:16:49.746 1:59.470 +0.457 50.673 37.434 31.363 1 12:58:56.231 2:05.271 +3.379 55.376 38.033 31.862
1 13:18:50.262 2:00.516 +1.503 51.347 37.902 31.267 2 13:01:00.336 2:04.105 +2.213 51.380 40.119 32.606
12 13:20:49.386 1:59.124 +0.111 50.447 37.333 31.344 3 13:03:02.228 2:01.892 51.563 38.288 32.041
13 13:22:48.758 1:59.372 +0.359 50.654 37.282 31.436 4 13:05:04.477 2:02.249 +0.357 51.477 38.625 32.147
5 13:07:08.775 2:04.298 +2.406 53.427 38.855 32.016
(27) BURCZENIK Maksym [} 13:09:11.464 2:02.689 +0.797 51.448 38.698 32.543
1 12:58:52.293 2:04.692 +5.155 56.139 37.229 31.324 7 13:11:14.652 2:03.188 +1.296 51.964 38.835 32.389
2 13:00:52.664 2:00.371 +0.834 50.808 38.242 31.321 8 13:13:18.199 2:03.547 +1.655 52.381 38.836 32.330
3 13:02:52.261 1:59.597 +0.060 50.673 37.465 31.459 9 13:15:22.408 2:04.209 +2.317 52.125 39.844 32.240
4 13:04:52.386 2:00.125 +0.588 50.929 37.785 31.411 10 13:17:26.708 2:04.300 +2.408 52.944 38.925 32.431
5 13:06:51.923 1:59.537 50.471 37.427 31.639 1" 13:19:30.843 2:04.135 +2.243 52,275 39.412 32,448
6 13:08:51.490 1:59.567 +0.030 50.367 37.659 31.541 12 13:21:33.842 2:02.999 +1.107 51.977 38.947 32.075
7 13:10:51.931 2:00.441 +0.904 50.452 37.700 32.289 13 13:23:37.392 2:03.550 +1.658 52.830 38.485 32.235
8 13:12:52.064 2:00.133 +0.596 51.075 37.600 31.458
9 13:14:52.217 2:00.153 +0.616 50.751 37.649 31.753 (28) MOLIN Jerzy
10 13:16:52.286 2:00.069 +0.532 50.555 37.901 31.613 1 12:59:00.742 2:05.226 +2.926 54.951 38.387 31.888
" 13:18:52.374 2:00.088 +0.551 50.749 37.648 31.691 2 13:01:03.042 2:02.300 51.324 38.660 32.316
12 13:20:52.574 2:00.200 +0.663 50.693 37.861 31.646 3 13:03:05.876 2:02.834 +0.534 51.806 38.720 32.308
13 13:22:52.648 2:00.074 +0.537 50.706 37.761 31.607 4 13:05:08.659 2:02.783 +0.483 51.740 38.787 32.256
5 13:07:11.310 2:02.651 +0.351 51.768 38.494 32.389
(46) MIZIAK Marcin 6 13:09:15.178 2:03.868 +1.568 52.205 38.807 32.856
1 12:58:54.777 2:04.766 +3.068 55.175 37.903 31.688 7 13:11:19.012 2:03.834 +1.534 52.247 38.672 32915
2 13:00:57.526 2:02.749 +1.051 50.862 39.169 32.718 8 13:13:22.544 2:03.532 +1.232 52.288 38.800 32.444
3 13:03:00.228 2:02.702 +1.004 51.539 38.665 32.498 9 13:15:25.699 2:03.155 +0.855 51.969 38.630 32.556
4 13:05:02.334 2:02.106 +0.408 51.335 38.544 32227 10 13:17:28.577 2:02.878 +0.578 52.048 38.454 32.376
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7 PATRONAT HONOROWY:

3 Runda ey
Wyscigowych Samochodowych
Mistrzostw Polski,

5 Runda FIA CEZ
27-29.06.2025r.

Ministerstwo
Sportu i Turystyki

3 Runda WSMP

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Diff S$1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Diff S$1 S2 S3
1 13:19:31.462 2:02.885 +0.585 51.905 38.648 32.332
12 13:21:34.423 2:02.961 +0.661 51.914 39.002 32.045
13 13:23:37.962 2:03.539 +1.239 52.619 38.680 32.240

(44) TOMANN Bruno

1 12:58:54.933 2:05.792 +3.745 56.387 37.833 31.572
2 13:01:02.458 2:07.525 +5.478 51.362 40.695 35.468
3 13:03:10.076 2:07.618 +5.571 55.941 39.150 32.527
4 13:05:15.650 2:05.574 +3.527 53.179 39.996 32.399
5 13:07:20.424 2:04.774 +2.727 53.415 38.862 32.497
6 13:09:24.698 2:04.274 +2.227 52.581 39.130 32.563
7 13:11:34.199 2:09.501 +7.454 54.011 40.429 35.061
8 13:13:39.490 2:05.291 +3.244 53.669 39.230 32.392
9 13:15:46.344 2:06.854 +4.807 53.348 39.989 33.517
10 13:17:51.418 2:05.074 +3.027 53.396 38.831 32.847
1" 13:19:54.735 2:03.317 +1.270 52.127 38.837 32.353
12 13:21:56.782 2:02.047 51.289 38.387 32.371
13 13:24:01.298 2:04.516 +2.469 51.875 40.199 32.442
(33) AUGUSTYNIAK Adam
1 12:58:57.881 2:07.575 +6.236 56.681 38614 32.280
2 13:01:01.206 2:03.325 +1.986 51.955 38.851 32.519
3 13:03:02.619 2:01.413 +0.074 51.173 38.288 31.952
4 13:05:04.701 2:02.082 +0.743 51.495 38.643 31.944
5 13:07:08.017 2:03.316 +1.977 52.956 38.355 32.0056
6 13:09:09.356 2:01.339 51.094 38.264 31.981
7 13:11:11.047 2:01.691 +0.352 51.414 38.241 32.036
8 13:13:12.776 2:01.729 +0.390 51.646 38.064 32.019
9 13:15:16.835 2:04.059 +2.720 53.062 38.821 32.176
10 13:17:18.394 2:01.559 +0.220 51.504 38.013 32.042
1" 13:19:20.857 2:02.463 +1.124 51.658 38.420 32.385
12 13:21:23.164 2:02.307 +0.968 51.482 38.477 32.348
13 13:23:26.784 2:03.620 +2.281 53.270 38.367 31.983

(45) CZWARNO Witold

1 12:58:58.490 2:06.989 +5.322 55.871 38.797 32.321
2 13:01:01.918 2:03.428 +1.761 51.622 38.795 33.011
3 13:03:05.142 2:03.224 +1.557 52.633 38.404 32.187
4 13:05:06.809 2:01.667 51.237 38.296 32.134
5 13:07:09.208 2:02.399 +0.732 51.623 38.695 32.081
6 13:09:11.762 2:02.554 +0.887 51.402 38.822 32.330
7 13:11:14.929 2:03.167 +1.500 52.013 38.984 32.170
8 13:13:18.782 2:03.853 +2.186 52.458 38.958 32.437
9 13:15:23.020 2:04.238 +2.571 51.927 40.166 32.145
10 13:17:27.117 2:04.097 +2.430 52.731 38.878 32.488
1" 13:19:30.533 2:03.416 +1.749 52.110 38.837 32.469
12 13:21:33.627 2:03.094 +1.427 52.115 38.745 32.234
13 13:23:37.034 2:03.407 +1.740 52.525 38.520 32.362
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